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Demartini Victor, bootblack Bohemian Club,
r. 1899 Stockton

Demartini Victor, interpreter, r. 515 Union
De Martini Walter J., atty., 628 Montgomery,

r. 1918% Stockton
Demartini William G., emp. Palace Hotel, r.

784 Bush
Demartini & Traverso (Paul Demartini and

Louis Traverso) carpenters. 2835 Octavla
Demarts G., machinist Waltx Safe and Lock

Co., r. 292 Minna
de Marville Henry B., physician, 633 Sutter
Demaslni Telesphorus Rev. S. J., clergyman

St. Ignatius' Church, r. 214 Hayes
Dematei Agostino, liquors, 1326 Dupont, r. 505

Vallejo
Dematei Frederick F., porter, r. 605 Vallejo
Dematei James, porter Mlnaker & Welbanks,

r. 30 Prescott PI.

Dematei John J., molder, r. 505 Vallejo
Dematei Thomas, porter Mlnaker & Welbanks

r. 30 Prescott PI.
Demattei Domenico, r. 407% Union
Demattei Giovanni B. (C. Devincenzi & Co.)

r. 136 Blake
Demattei Pietro (Demattei & Postlgllone) r.

528 Pine
Demattei & Postlgllone (Pietro Demattei and

Fred Postiglione) fruits, 633 Pine
de Medlcis Frank T., linotype operator Bul-

letin, r. Berkeley
Dement Edward D., journalist, r. Press Club
Dement Harry, bookkeeper Boessenecker &

Janssen, r. 1613 Folsom
Dement K. Mrs., forelady A. Colombat &

Co., r. 1613 Folsom
Dement William G., r. 130 Ellis
Demeny George, coal passer, r. 635 Vallejo
Demeny Joseph, blacksmith, r. 635 Vallejo
Demerest Frank W., collector, r. 1078 Broad-

way
Demerest Phebe A., widow, r. 1078 Broadway
IE? Demerest. See Demorest
Demerltt Hayden L., U. S. asst. engr., 41

Flood Bldg., r. Berkeley
De Merritt William A., r. 661 Harrison
De Mers O. Louis, clerk, r. 846 Mission
de Mersanne Ernest, art repairing, r. 818

Geary
de Mersich Charles, molder, r. 1511% Powell
de Mersich Frederick, seaman, r. 1511% Pow-

ell

de Mersich Maria, widow, r. 1511% Powell
De Meyer Julius, lieut. Engine 6, r. 10 Enter-

prise
Demichelli Alvinia Miss, seamstress, r. 512

Francisco
Demichelli Dominic, lab., r. 510 Francisco
Demldoff Anthony F., lab. U. I. Wks., r. 808

Green
De Mill E. G., shirtmkr., r. 712 Hyde
De Mindona Jose, seaman, r. 114 Pacific
Demlng Charles L., broker, 906 Market
Demlng Edmund O., treasurer Deming-

Palmer Milling Co., 114-116 Sacramento, r.

748 Ellis

Deming Edmund O. Jr., clerk Demlng-Palmer
Milling Co., r. 748 Ellis

Deming Ernest A., clerk Demlng-Palmer
Milling Co., r. 273 Page

Deming Henry B., salesman Demlng-Palmer
Milling Co., r. Oakland

Deming Jay (George W. Hume & Co.) and
sec. Hume Packing Co. and Carquinez
Packing Co., 122 Davis, r. Oakland

Demlng John, deckhand str. Modoc
DEMING JOSEPB G.

president Demlng-Palmer Milling Co., 114-

116 Sacramento, r. 273 Page
DEMINQ-PALMER MILLING CO.

Joseph G. Deming president, Jacob Pal-
mer vice-president, Edmund O. Demlng
treasurer. Ward M. Smith secretary, pro-
prietors Capitol Mills, 114-116 Sacramento

Demlng Raymond, dental student, r. 208 Gold-
en Gate Av.

a a a a a

E. E. BUNCE
Eastern Property for Exchange

Country Property, Oakland Business
and San Erancisco City Property.

952 BROADWAY, : OAKLAND, CAL.

Deming William H., director Demlng-Palmer
Milling Co., r. 740 Ellis

$y Demlng. See Demmlng
Demings May Miss, stenographer F. W. Voogt,

r. 2056 Taylor
Demings Peter (Thomson, Collie & Co.) r.

2056 Taylor
Demings Richard P., wheat sampler, r. 2056

Taylor
Demling J. N., brakeman S. P. Co., r. 139

Taylor
Demmall James, lab., r. 11 Alaska PI.

Demmick Edwin F., carrier Postoffice, r. 507,

6th
Demmick U. B., switchman Belt Ry.
(C?"Demmick. See Dimmick
Demmon Charles, r. 803 Golden Gate Av.
[E^Demokrat. See Cal. Demokrat
Demoldrop Angeline, widow, r. 631 Golden

Gate Av.
Demonde Benito, cook, r. 1319 Natoma
De Mont Eugene, waiter, r. 20 Howard Ct.
(CFde Montaigu. See Montagu
de Mooy Julius H., longshoreman, r. 436 Cort-

land Av.
E5" Demorest. See Demerest
Demoro Rafael N., clerk, r. 1924 Leavenworth
De Motte E. M., salesman Emporium
Dempsey Ann, widow, r. 163 Perry
Dempsey Bernard, teamster P. A. McDonald,

r. 2038 Greenwich
Dempsey Bridget, bakery, 2809, 23d
Dempsey Charlotte Miss, dressmkr., i. 1241

Clay
Dempsey Daniel, longshoreman, r. 824 Mis-

sion
Dempsey Edward C, carpenter, r. 2131, 24th
Dempsey Edward P. Rev., asst. St. Mary's

Cathedral (R. C.) r. 1100 Franklin
Dempsey Elizabeth Miss, milliner, r. 1241

Clay
Dempsey Ellen, widow, r. 1241 Clay
Dempsey Emma Miss, r. 130 Converse
Dempsey Francis, lab., r. 1201 Carolina
Dempsey Harry A., lab. local frgt. office S. P.

Co., r. 2131, 24th
Dempsey Honora, widow, r. 709 Hampshire
Dempsey James, r. 3967 Army
Dempsey James, tanner, r. 1811, 12th Av.

South
Dempsey James, watchman Risdon I. &. L.

Wks., r. 429 Mississippi

Dempsey Jeremiah, longshoreman, r. 213 Na-
toma

Dempsey John, r. 418 Franklin
Dempsey John, r. 1811, 12th Av. South
Dempsey John, lab., r. 429 Mississippi, rear
Dempsey John, waiter, r. 751 Harrison
Dempsey John E., bollermkr., r. 2 Tehama
Dempsey John F., cleik, r. 3270, 22d
Dempsey John G., collector, r. 1241 Clay
Dempsey John J., clerk J. J. McKlnnon, r.

760a Harrison
Dempsey John P., core mkr. Steiger & Kerr,

r. 709 Hampshire
Dempsey Joseph L., lab. U. I. Wks., r. 163

Perry
Dempsey L., fireman str. Alameda
Dempsey Louis J., helper U. I. Wks., r. 2809,

23d
Dempsey M., clerk Cal. Fruit Canners' Assn.,

r. 3440 Clay
Dempsey Martin J., groceries. 215. 4th. r. 261

Tehama

J. F. GUTTER WHISKEY
E. MartinS Go.

54-56 First St
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